
Husni dkk
by Yun Alwi

Submission date: 24-May-2021 07:44PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1593113774
File name: Artikel_Husni_dkk_2021.pdf (168.56K)
Word count: 5411
Character count: 27307



1

1

2
2

3

7

8

10
10



1

5

7

9



1

1

2
2

3

3

3

6



1

3

4

4

4

7

7

9



2
2

7

8

8

8

9

9



1

3

3

3

9

10

10



1

2
2

4

5



1

5

5

5



2
2

4

4

4

7



1

4

4



13%
SIMILARITY INDEX

13%
INTERNET SOURCES

4%
PUBLICATIONS

3%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 3%

2 2%

3 2%

4 2%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

Husni dkk
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

peripi.org
Internet Source

journal.fapetunipa.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.ipb.ac.id
Internet Source

journal.ipb.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.unhas.ac.id
Internet Source

talenta.usu.ac.id
Internet Source

eprints.unram.ac.id
Internet Source

scholar.unand.ac.id
Internet Source

www.jurnal.unsyiah.ac.id
Internet Source



10 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%

repositori.uin-alauddin.ac.id
Internet Source



FINAL GRADE

/0

Husni dkk
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

Instructor

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8

PAGE 9

PAGE 10


